CIF-SS FORD GIRLS TEAM TENNIS DIVISION 1 CHAMPIONSHIPS-Revised

Round 1
11/01/2023 02:00 PM

Los Osos * (Baseline #1) 14-0-0
Bye 0-0-0

Arcadia * (Pacific #1) 17-3-0
Foothill Tech (Tri-Valley #3) 4-8-0

San Marino * (Rio Hondo #1) 13-2-0
Sage Hill (Pacific Coast #At-Lg) 14-10-0

Santa Margarita * (Trinity #2) 16-5-0
Beverly Hills (Pioneer #4) 9-4-0

Foothill * (Crestview #1) 12-5-0
Bye 0-0-0

University * (Pacific Coast #2) 15-3-0
San Juan Hills (South Coast #2) 14-3-0

Brentwood * (Gold Coast #1) 15-4-0
Oak Park (Coastal Canyon #2) 14-4-1

ML King * (Big VIII #1) 23-2-0
Bye 0-0-0

Camarillo * (Coastal Canyon #1) 12-6-0
Huntington Bch (Surf #At-Lg) 12-6-0

San Marcos * (Channel #1) 15-2-0
JSerra (Trinity #3T) 6-12-0

Yorba Linda * (Crestview #2) 17-4-0
La Canada (Rio Hondo #2) 12-2-0

Aliso Niguel * (South Coast #1) 15-3-0
Beckman (Pacific Coast #3) 13-9-0

Mayfield * (Prep #1T) 11-3-0
@ Occidental College
Marlborough (Mission #2) 12-5-0

Claremont * (Palomares #1) 12-2-0

Woodbridge (Pacific Coast #4) 12-8-0

Valencia/V * (Foothill #1) 14-6-0
Campbell Hall (Gold Coast #2T) 8-6-0

Fountain Vly * (Surf #2) 13-5-0
Tesoro (South Coast #4) 5-9-0

*DENOTES HOST TEAM. DIVISION 1 FINAL- November 10, 2023 - 12:30 PM AT POMONA PITZER COLLEGE. This draw was made based upon information available to the

14

12

14

14

12

13

10

10

11

12

12

13

18

Round 2
11/03/2023 02:00 PM

Los Osos *
Arcadia

San Marino *
Santa Margarita

Foothill *
University

Brentwood
ML King *

Huntington Bch
JSerra *

Yorba Linda *
Aliso Niguel

Marlborough *

@ Whittier Narrows Tennis Center

Woodbridge

Campbell Hall *
Fountain Vly
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Quarter Final
11/06/2023 02:00 PM

Los Osos *

Santa Margarita

University

ML King *

Huntington Bch *

Aliso Niguel

Marlborough *

Semi Final
11/08/2023 02:00 PM

@ Whittier Narrows Tennis Center

Fountain Vly

11
Los Osos * 11
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ML King 7
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Aliso Niguel * 11
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Fountain VIy 7
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Final
11/10/2023 12:30 PM
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CHAMPIONSHIPS

Los Osos

@ Pomona Pitzer College 12:30
PM

Champion: Aliso Niguel

Aliso Niguel *

CIF-SS office as of 10/28/23. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet as a result of information which would update any final league standings. Please note: teams

receiving a BYE in the first round shall be the host team in the next round. All games with the exception of the final round will start at 2:00 pm, unless another time is mutually
agreed upon and clearance is received from the CIF-SS office. Coin flips will be held at the CIF-SS office. Refer to the Tennis Playoff Bulletin for dates and times of coin flips.

PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-SS OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org; www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results

available on our website @ www.cifss.org.



